
  

 

 

 

 

DHARMSINH DESAI UNIVERSITY, NADIAD 

Holidays for Medical & Dental Faculty 

Dr. N. D. Desai Faculty of Medical Science and Research 

Faculty of Dental Science 

List of Holidays for the year 2023 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Holiday Date Day 

1      Makarsankranti 14/01/2023 Saturday * 
2      Republic Day 26/01/2023 Thursday 

3      Maha Shivratri 18/02/2023 Saturday * 
4      Holi 2nd Day –    

    Dhuleti 
08/03/2023 Wednesday 

5      Ramzan Idd 22/04/2023 Saturday * 

6      Independence Day 15/08/2023 Tuesday 
7     Rakshabandhan 30/08/2023 Wednesday 
8      Janmashthami 07/09/2023 Thursday 
9      Mahatma Gandhi       

     Jayanti 
02/10/2023 Monday * 

10      Dusshera  14/10/2023 Tuesday 
    Diwali 12/11/2023 Sunday 

11      New Year Day 14/11/2023 Tuesday 

12      Bhai Bij 15/11/2023 Wednesday 
13      Christmas 25/12/2023 Monday * 

 

*HALF DAY FOR HOSPITAL WORK. 

 

 


